aska

AIRCARGO

Human Remains Rates

Casketed Remains

From

10

1

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

$475

$422

$527

$582

$582

$634

$634

$687

$739

$739

$1,021

$422

$328

$380

$498

$498

$550

$550

$603

$634

$713

$879

Cremated and Infant Remains

From

10

1

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

Per Piece

$143

$127

$158

$175

$175

$190

$190

$206

$222

$222

$306

$127

$98

$114

$149

$149

$165

$165

$181

$190

$214

$264

$527

$380

$328

$382

$382

$498

$529

$582

$503

$582

$725

$158

$114

$98

$115

$115

$149

$159

$175

$151

$175

$218

$580

$508

$380

$410

$410

$410

$462

$524

$424

$477

$762

$174

$152

$114

$123

$123

$123

$139

$157

$127

$143

$229

$580

$508

$380

$410

$410

$410

$472

$514

$424

$477

$762

$174

$152

$114

$123

$123

$123

$142

$154

$127

$143

$229

$632

$548

$438

$410

$410

$410

$472

$514

$424

$424

$720

$190

$164

$131

$123

$123

$123

$142

$154

$127

$127

$216

$632

$548

$527

$450

$450

$450

$703

$798

$190

$164

$158

$135

$135

$135

$211

$239

$685

$601

$601

$529

$529

$529

$1,021

$206

$180

$180

$159

$159

$159

$306

$580

$464

$412

$330

$330

$356

$424

$498

$503

$762

$174

$139

$124

$99

$99

$107

$127

$149

$151

$229

$1,057

$1,005

$902

$902

$849

$902

$954

$849

$317

$302

$271

$271

$255

$271

$286

$255

$1,019

$877

$723

$762

$762

$720

$798

$1,021

$762

$306

$263

$217

$229

$229

$216

$239

$306

$229

Rates are effective February 10, 2023 and are subject to change without notice. Shipments travel at a priority level and advance

booking is required. Flights operated by Horizon Air can accommodate only cremated remains. All pricing is on a per piece basis.




