



Human Remains Rates

Casketed Remains

	То	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
From												
1	Per Piece	\$475	\$422	\$527	\$580	\$580	\$632	\$632	\$685	\$580		\$1,019
2	Per Piece	\$422	\$328	\$380	\$508	\$508	\$548	\$548	\$601	\$464	\$1,057	\$877
3	Per Piece	\$527	\$380	\$328	\$380	\$380	\$438	\$527	\$601	\$412	\$1,005	\$723
4	Per Piece	\$582	\$498	\$382	\$410	\$410	\$410	\$450	\$529	\$330	\$902	\$762
5	Per Piece	\$582	\$498	\$382	\$410	\$410	\$410	\$450	\$529	\$330	\$902	\$762
6	Per Piece	\$634	\$550	\$498	\$410	\$410	\$410	\$450	\$529	\$356	\$849	\$720
7	Per Piece	\$634	\$550	\$529	\$462	\$472	\$472			\$424	\$902	\$798
8	Per Piece	\$687	\$603	\$582	\$524	\$514	\$514			\$498	\$954	\$1,021
9	Per Piece	\$739	\$634	\$503	\$424	\$424	\$424	\$703			\$849	\$762
10	Per Piece	\$739	\$713	\$582	\$477	\$477	\$424			\$503		
11	Per Piece	\$1,021	\$879	\$725	\$762	\$762	\$720	\$798	\$1,021	\$762		

Cremated and Infant Remains

Of Ciffact and fill afficients												
	То	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
From												
1	Per Piece	\$143	\$127	\$158	\$174	\$174	\$190	\$190	\$206	\$174		\$306
2	Per Piece	\$127	\$98	\$114	\$152	\$152	\$164	\$164	\$180	\$139	\$317	\$263
3	Per Piece	\$158	\$114	\$98	\$114	\$114	\$131	\$158	\$180	\$124	\$302	\$217
4	Per Piece	\$175	\$149	\$115	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$135	\$159	\$99	\$271	\$229
5	Per Piece	\$175	\$149	\$115	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$135	\$159	\$99	\$271	\$229
6	Per Piece	\$190	\$165	\$149	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$135	\$159	\$107	\$255	\$216
7	Per Piece	\$190	\$165	\$159	\$139	\$142	\$142			\$127	\$271	\$239
8	Per Piece	\$206	\$181	\$175	\$157	\$154	\$154			\$149	\$286	\$306
9	Per Piece	\$222	\$190	\$151	\$127	\$127	\$127	\$211			\$255	\$229
10	Per Piece	\$222	\$214	\$175	\$143	\$143	\$127			\$151		
11	Per Piece	\$306	\$264	\$218	\$229	\$229	\$216	\$239	\$306	\$229		